Division: 2015 NWB

Big Fish
7.03
6.51
6.26
6.00
5.54
5.15
5.06
4.88
4.78
4.76
4.70
4.70
4.64
4.58
4.55
4.51
4.44
4.43
4.39
4.14
4.12
3.82
3.73
3.43
3.42
3.37
3.15
3.13
3.09
3.08
2.96
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Species

Northwest Bass

Tournament Big Fish Report
6/20/2015 TRI CITIES

Team

JUSTIN COX-BEN SCHILLING

TROY KELLY-MIKE STAHLMAN

MARC LIPPINCOTT-CHRIS TREFFRY

E BRYAN MITCHELL-RENA RUFF
JARRID TURNER-PAUL HALL

MITCH RATCHFORD-GENE BATEY JR
CODY KING-ADDAM GROSS

JASON BRYAN-JAKE BOOMER

DAN JENSEN-TAYLOR SMITH

DON HOGUE-RYAN BROWN

ERIC MCCARTHY-TRAVIS BOGART
KELVIN RATCHFORD-CHASE RATCHFORD
DONNY SIMPSON-KEVIN LUNDE
JEREMY PERCIFIELD-LOGAN MEREDITH
DAN CONRATH-DAVID SLATER

KEN DAY-JUSTIN DODD

VERN MALENSKY-ZACH THOMPSON
SERGEY GUTSALO-EUGENE GUTSALO
MARK DAWSON-WALTER DAWSON

JOHN NEUDORFER-JOHN NEUDORFER SR.

SEAN MINDERMAN-SCOTT HYDE
BRIAN STEPHENS-MATT FISH
ROBERT FLOWERS-JEFFREY ABBOTT
BLAKE LESHER-STEVE LEBSACK
KELLY KELLOGG-JIM BROBERG
RONALD MACE-SHAWN MCCONVILLE
BILL ROBERTS, SR.-BILL ROBERTS, JR.
MIKE GREENE-GRANT GREENE

BRET NINE-TIM TADLOCK

JONATHAN LUMPER-EVAN BROOK
GARY STILES-MIKE CHANDLER
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